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Seattle vs SFU - 1/25/2020

Results
 
#1  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASEAU-PN1 3:26.61

Shaw, Ryan T 22 Neton, Jack T 21

Moore, Emmett R 18 Corona, Will J 19

25.04 51.36 58.8227.19

24.06 51.24 21.60 45.19

ASFU2 3:30.87

Cole, Jayden 20 Lychy, Thomas 20

Fejzic, Amar 20 Sinats, Andreas 21

25.32 52.25 59.4627.87

23.50 56.63 17.43 42.53

BSEAU-PN3 3:32.92

Weiss, Jaden C 19 Thiss, George R 18

Saric, Milan * 19 Christensen, Luke T 21

25.77 52.67 1:00.2027.74

23.23 50.05 23.91 50.00

 
#2  Men 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAU-PN 20Varela, Juan E1 16:11.54

27.10 29.92 30.1930.07

30.13 30.22 30.09 29.86

29.93 29.74 29.70 29.70

29.40 29.54 29.51 29.62

29.46 29.69 29.39 29.27

29.58 29.34 29.44 29.45

29.38 29.27 29.40 29.50

28.96 28.97 28.88 29.11

27.73

SFU 19Yip, Channah2 16:18.20

27.06 29.98 30.3030.26

30.42 30.26 30.04 30.06

29.97 30.10 29.78 30.24

29.66 29.63 29.67 29.71

29.74 29.78 29.42 29.66

29.45 29.44 29.45 29.85

29.63 29.43 30.02 29.73

29.88 29.78 30.03 29.04

26.73

SEAU-PN 19Chesno, Max A3 16:24.60

27.11 29.93 30.1530.09

30.26 30.08 30.22 29.99

29.94 29.96 29.79 29.78

29.87 29.83 29.88 30.05

30.00 30.05 29.80 29.80

29.87 29.85 29.73 29.81

29.80 29.87 30.15 30.12

29.98 30.15 29.90 29.91

28.88

SEAU-PN 18Kalugin, Justin K4 16:28.72

26.96 29.61 30.2530.44

30.27 30.31 30.45 29.81

29.59 30.35 30.35 30.31

30.48 30.22 30.32 30.08

30.43 30.50 30.58 30.63

30.15 30.06 30.26 29.89

29.78 29.89 30.20 30.47

30.28 29.53 29.91 28.94

27.42

SFU 19Woinoski, Alex5 16:30.04

27.25 29.66 30.3030.21

30.21 30.21 30.27 30.14

29.96 30.43 30.28 30.19

30.43 30.07 30.40 30.49

30.24 30.22 30.46 30.50

30.75 29.96 30.07 30.32

29.99 30.04 29.99 29.81

29.86 29.67 30.14 29.18

28.34

 
#3  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAU-PN 18Barringer, Connor B1 1:42.67

23.89 25.77 26.7426.27

SEAU-PN 21Roderick, Alex E2 1:43.41

24.14 26.40 26.4026.47

SFU 20Fath, Leo3 1:43.90

24.66 26.78 25.4527.01

SFU 21Fuller, Mathew4 1:43.95

24.17 26.97 25.4727.34

SFU 19Lau, Micah5 1:46.98

25.08 27.02 27.4427.44

SEAU-PN 20Goguen, Jake J--- X1:45.69

24.16 26.98 27.1827.37

SEAU-PN 21Christensen, Luke T--- X1:52.14

25.71 28.55 28.6229.26

SEAU-PN 22Zenteno, Zach G--- DQ

24.26 26.48 26.6426.72

 
#4  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAU-PN 22Shaw, Ryan T1 51.22

25.08 26.14

SFU 19Zhang, Jimmy2 52.43

25.54 26.89

SEAU-PN 19Weiss, Jaden C3 52.46

25.81 26.65

SFU 20Cole, Jayden--- NS

 
#5  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SFU 20Marino, Antonio1 58.30

27.77 30.53

SEAU-PN 19Corona, Will J2 59.15

28.43 30.72

SFU 20Lychy, Thomas3 1:00.03

28.59 31.44

SEAU-PN 18Thiss, George R4 1:01.45

28.98 32.47

SEAU-PN 20He, Chang *--- DQ

28.86 32.26

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SFU 19Gagne, Collyn1 1:52.85

26.05 29.37 28.5828.85

SEAU-PN 21Fujii, Shawn J2 1:53.73

25.00 28.79 30.1029.84

SEAU-PN 19Ascencio, Ryan C3 1:55.36

25.83 28.60 31.5029.43

SEAU-PN 18Moore, Emmett R4 2:01.62

26.69 30.61 32.9831.34

SFU 20Fejzic, Amar5 2:01.76

25.63 30.19 33.9232.02

SEAU-PN 21Mercer, Taj C--- X1:58.61

26.89 30.11 31.2430.37

 
#7  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAU-PN 21Raper, Greg A1 20.69

SEAU-PN 21Parker, Isaac B2 21.24

SEAU-PN 19Goodspeed, Tyler D3 21.81

SFU 21Sinats, Andreas4 22.47

SFU 20Nesdoly, Matthew5 23.64

SEAU-PN 19Saric, Milan *--- X22.48

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAU-PN 21Parker, Isaac B1 47.08

22.64 24.44

SEAU-PN 19Goodspeed, Tyler D2 47.72

23.28 24.44

SFU 20Fath, Leo3 47.85

23.07 24.78

SEAU-PN 18Barringer, Connor B4 48.01

23.40 24.61

SFU 19Lau, Micah5 49.06

23.89 25.17

SFU 20Nesdoly, Matthew6 52.51

25.41 27.10

SEAU-PN 20Goguen, Jake J--- X48.27

23.32 24.95

SEAU-PN 20Varela, Juan E--- X50.90

24.51 26.39

 
#9  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAU-PN 22Shaw, Ryan T1 1:53.57

26.55 28.70 28.7129.61

SFU 19Zhang, Jimmy2 1:54.58

26.80 29.17 29.4829.13

SEAU-PN 19Weiss, Jaden C3 2:00.04

27.29 29.71 31.7931.25

SFU 20Cole, Jayden--- NS
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#10  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAU-PN 21Neton, Jack T1 2:05.48

28.68 31.81 32.2632.73

SFU 20Marino, Antonio2 2:05.56

29.15 32.86 31.8531.70

SEAU-PN 19Corona, Will J3 2:05.99

29.07 32.18 32.2132.53

SEAU-PN 20Bailey, Kyle B4 2:07.52

28.26 32.41 33.5633.29

SFU 20Lychy, Thomas5 2:15.56

29.86 33.36 37.2535.09

SEAU-PN 20He, Chang *--- X2:16.36

31.03 33.89 36.2935.15

 
#11  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SFU 21Fuller, Mathew1 4:43.75

25.94 28.63 28.9928.88

29.08 29.00 29.28 28.95

28.41 26.59

SEAU-PN 22Zenteno, Zach G2 4:44.96

26.24 28.63 29.4929.17

29.45 29.29 29.03 28.59

27.85 27.22

SFU 19Yip, Channah3 4:47.98

27.21 29.13 29.1529.03

29.33 29.45 29.72 29.64

28.93 26.39

SFU 19Woinoski, Alex4 4:55.52

27.06 29.35 30.2930.22

29.99 30.07 30.32 29.75

29.73 28.74

SEAU-PN 21Roderick, Alex E5 4:55.71

26.70 29.76 30.5930.52

30.17 30.38 30.84 30.14

29.27 27.34

SEAU-PN 19Ascencio, Ryan C6 4:57.35

27.38 29.60 30.4830.44

30.35 30.40 30.45 30.23

29.45 28.57

SEAU-PN 18Kalugin, Justin K--- X4:51.73

26.69 29.53 29.9429.89

30.45 28.95 29.60 29.58

29.53 27.57

SEAU-PN 19Chesno, Max A--- X4:54.68

26.95 29.69 30.0029.84

30.32 29.93 29.73 29.88

29.45 28.89

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAU-PN 21Raper, Greg A1 49.08

22.59 26.49

SEAU-PN 21Fujii, Shawn J2 51.06

24.03 27.03

SFU 20Fejzic, Amar3 51.13

23.85 27.28

SFU 19Gagne, Collyn4 52.51

24.52 27.99

SEAU-PN 18Moore, Emmett R5 52.57

24.58 27.99

SEAU-PN 19Saric, Milan *--- X51.62

24.17 27.45

 
#13  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SFU 19Gagne, Collyn1 4:04.60

26.56 29.95 31.1132.02

34.42 34.14 29.11 27.29

SEAU-PN 21Neton, Jack T2 4:12.77

26.60 30.73 32.8034.64

34.13 34.25 30.51 29.11

SFU 20Marino, Antonio3 4:13.00

29.75 33.35 32.5532.57

35.10 33.88 28.92 26.88

SEAU-PN 18Thiss, George R4 4:14.42

27.23 31.50 33.1234.29

35.27 35.76 29.82 27.43

SEAU-PN 20Bailey, Kyle B5 4:18.01

26.96 32.15 35.1834.15

35.76 36.08 29.13 28.60

SEAU-PN 21Mercer, Taj C--- X4:14.41

26.96 30.56 33.5833.70

35.76 36.18 29.17 28.50

 
#14  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASEAU-PN1 3:04.85

Raper, Greg A 21 Parker, Isaac B 21

Goodspeed, Tyler D 19 Corona, Will J 19

22.06 46.20 46.7422.25

21.89 46.89 21.46 45.02

BSEAU-PN2 3:10.15

Roderick, Alex E 21 Goguen, Jake J 20

Zenteno, Zach G 22 Barringer, Connor B 18

23.24 48.33 47.2122.36

23.10 48.12 22.14 46.49

ASFU3 3:12.73

Fath, Leo 20 Sinats, Andreas 21

Zhang, Jimmy 19 Fuller, Mathew 21

23.10 47.87 48.1723.02

22.91 48.05 22.75 48.64

BSFU4 3:22.53

Yip, Channah 19 Lau, Micah 19

Nesdoly, Matthew 20 Woinoski, Alex 19

24.29 50.21 48.3722.91

24.49 51.62 24.67 52.33


